

o

SLP(C)No. 9567 OF 2003

ITEM No.Mentioned

Court No. 10

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. of 2004 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9567/2003

MARYKUTTY VARGHESE & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AMBIKA MAMMEN & ANR.

Respondent (s)

[For condonation of delay in filing affidavit of undertaking]

Date : 25/03/2004 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Deepak Prakash,Adv.
Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the interlocutory application on 29th March, 2004.

[T.I. Rajput][Kanwal Singh]
Court Master Court Master